

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 10434/2010

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANIL SOOD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.  
Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested by the counsel for the appellant, last opportunity is given for furnishing fresh and correct address of respondent no.2. Two weeks time is granted.

List again on 6.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar